

Application for Crown Perth IT Services

Orders will not be processed until full payment is made, once this form is completed and submitted to the below Crown Perth representative, a tax invoice for immediate payment will be issued.

EVENT MANAGER: Alex

EVENT NAME: Australian Hydrogen Conference WEST **EMAIL:** alex.morrison-bailey@crownresorts.com.au

TEL: 08 9362 8293

CONTACT DETAILS

Company:					
Company Address:					
First Name:			Last Name:		
Phone:			Email:		
Stand Number:			Stand Name:		
Basic Telephone Service - \$25.00 per telephone line Wireless Internet, basic (4mbps) - \$30.00 per day (for up to 5 users/devices, per day) Wireless Internet, standard (10mbps) - \$50.00 per day (for up to 20 users/devices, per day) Wireless Internet, deluxe (20mbps) - \$60.00 per day (for up to 40 users/devices, per day) For access for more than 40 users per day, please contact the event manager for pricing.					
DATE REQUIRED		ITEM REQUIRED	TIME REQ	UIRED	COST
			TOTAL COST		
(i.e. port hubs, ro Should an exh Iand on page 2.	outers etc) ibitor requ agr	as this could have a lire multiple connecti	itor be permitted direct impact on ons, this will needs	to supply the to the entire do to be orde	neir own IT services equipment network for the entire expo. red and paid via this form. conditions outlined above

Please note:

CROWN EVENTS & CONFERENCES

Application for Crown Perth IT Services

Terms and Conditions

- All of the Crown Perth IT's equipment supplied or otherwise made available to an exhibitor must remain
 on the premises at all time. It is the exhibitor's responsibility to return any equipment issued in full
 working order.
- No person, other than Crown Perth IT staff, may install or bring equipment in connection with IT services onto the property (other than as provided herein). Crown Perth IT will not accept any responsibility for damage or delays caused by unsatisfactory installations carried out by personnel other than the Crown Perth IT staff or for insufficient time allowed for connection and testing of services.
- Any connections identified as compromising the stability or usability if the network will be disconnected and not reinstated until the problem has been rectified to the satisfaction of Crown Perth IT Services.
- The services provided by Crown Perth IT staff are limited to the provision of physical connection.
- Crown Perth IT does not provide technical support for exhibitor's computer hardware or software related issues.
- Crown Perth IT does not provide technical support on any issues related to the configuration of exhibitor's computer equipment.
- Crown Perth IT does not allow the use of routers, proxy servers, DHCP servers or Wireless Access Points on the High Speed Internet Connection.
- Notification of additional connection or cancellation received or changed after 4 days PRIOR to move-in date will be undertaken at the Crown Perth IT's discretion and if deliverable, may incur a late notice fee.
- The exhibitor is responsible for any loss or damage suffered by Crown Perth in contravening these terms and conditions.
- Wireless Services:
 - Wireless/System performance, battery life and functionality may vary depending on your specific hardware and software configurations.
 - Wireless Access Points are strictly prohibited unless authorized by Crown Perth IT
 - o Client must provide their own 802.11 compliant wireless devices.
- Internet service requirement/client responsibilities It is the responsibility of the client to provide the following:
 - o Computers, workstations, etc.
 - o Proper configuration of computer equipment for TCP/IP connection.
 - o Printer, scanner, faxes, etc.
 - Electrical services for your booth, room or service location